
BIL. SEBUTHARGA/QUOTATION REF.:

TARIKH DIIKLANKAN : 17 Disember 2024 [Selasa] 

TARIKH TUTUP : 31 Disember 2024 [Selasa] JAM: 2 Petang

DOCUMENT FEE : B$ 10.00

IMPORTANT

Mode of Payments > REFER IN UBD WEBSITE

Please take note that the document fee for each of the New and Extended quotations will be BND 10.00 each

Important Note: Please ensure that you provide the correct details when making the payment.  

Please email proof of the above payment to helpdesk.epay@ubd.edu.bn. , finance@ubd.edu.bn,eprocurement.support@ubd.edu.bn. 

1 8 units 

2 8 units 

3 1 lot Smart Screen Cast 4K Split Screen 1 to 8

Summary Specification 
 UBD/Q/260/2024 (Unidigital) - [T]

The Official PDF quotation/tender form will be send via email once UBD Official receipt issued and send 

to vendors/supplier for confirmation of payment received.

TITLE : TO SUPPLY, DELIVER, INSTALL SMART TV AND SMART SCREEN CAST AT 

MAIN HALL, CHANCELLOR HALL, UBD

No. Quantity Descriptions

65-inch Smart LED TV 

Specifications: 

refer the attachment 

Portable TV Roller Stand 

Specifications: 

refer the attachment 

Specifications: 

refer the attachment 



TITLE: TO SUPPLY, DELIVER, INSTALL SMART TV AND SMART SCREEN 
CAST AT MAIN HALL, CHANCELLOR HALL 

No. Quantity Description 

1 8 Units 

 
65-inch Smart LED TV 

 Tempered Smart 4K TV  

 Resolution Ratio 3840x2160  

 Video display format: 1080p  

 DLED Straight down type  

 Support all format Video & Audio  

 HDMI Support  

 USB Support  

 Power Input AC100-240-50/60HZ  

 Android System 9.0  

 Support multiple languages  

 Support screencast  

 Support Wi-Fi connectivity  

 Model: 65 inch Tempered Smart 4K TV  

 Size of the LED: 65 inch  

 Resolution: 3840*2160  

 LED back light: DLED straight down type  

 System: Android system 9.0  

 Contrast: 4000:1  

 Brightness: 270cd/m2  

 The refresh rate: 60Hz  

 Run a memory: 4GB  

 The fuselage memory: 64GB  

 Network support: RJ45/WI-FIDouble Connection  

 HD HDMI interface: 1  

 Computer VGA interface: 1  

 AV terminal(video) interface: 2  

 Digital audio output: 1  

 RF Antenna interface: 1  

 Analog audio output (headset): 1  

 USB multimedia interface: 2  

 Power supply design: 110V-240V  

 Proportion of the screen: 16:9  

 Video display format: 1080P  

 Power consumption: 108W  

 The corresponding time: 6ms  

 Standby power consumption: <0.5W 

 The speaker: Two Stereo 

 Hanging Size 200x200mm 

 Optimum viewing distance: 2.8-3.5m 

 Main engine size: 1450*875*80mm 

 

2 8 Units 

 
Portable TV Roller Srand 

 VESA Compatible  

 Portable Stand with Lockable Rollers  

 100KG Max Weight  

 Rigid steel construction  



3 1 Lot 

SMART SCREEN CAST 4K SPLIT SCREEN 1 TO 8 
 

1. Wireless Transmitter (TX) x 2 UNITS 
2. Wireless Receiver (RX) x 8 UNITS 

 
 Factory Mode: E900 Plus 

 Operating System: Linux 

 Processors: Rockchip RK3566 

 CPU Parameters: A55 quad-core 1.8GHz 

 Storage Configuration: 2GB + 16GB 

 Video Output Interface: 1 HDMI 2.0 with a maximum resolution of 4K60 and supports 11 
resolution settings  

 Video Input Interface: 1*HDMI 1.4 with a maximum resolution of 1920x1080P60 

 Audio Output Interface: 1*3.5mm analog audio interface 

 Ethernet LAN: Gigabit  

 USB Host Interface: 2*TypeA, USB2.0, 1*TypeC USB.20  

 Power Interface: 12V/2A  

 Split Screen (Maximum): 9  

 Simultaneous Connections: 64  

 Display Clarity: maximum 4K resolution for a single display, maximum 1080P resolution 
for each display in 2-4 screen displays, and maximum 720P resolution for each display in 
5-9 screen displays  

 Display Ratio: uniform, 16:9, 16:10, and 4:3  

 Video Decoding Capability: Supports H264 and H265, with a maximum resolution of 4K 
and maximum frame rate of 60 frames per second  

 Audio Output Capability: 44.1KHz 16bit stereo sound, with both embedded HDMI audio 
output and 3.5mm analog audio output being able to output audio at the same time.  

 Wifi Hotspot: WiFi6 2T2R  

 Wifi Network Card: WiFi5 2T2R 

 Protocol: 802.11ax，802.11ac和802.11n 

 Distance: 50m 

 Wireless Frequency: Supports both 2.4GHz and 5GHz wireless signals, with the default 
frequency band set to 5GHz. 

 Channel: It can be set to 20 channels in total, with 11 channels in the 2.4GHz frequency 
band and 9 channels in the 5GHz frequency band 

 Screencast Delay: The average latency is less than 150ms 

 Bridging: It supports both wireless and wired bridging 

 Screen casting Source System: MAC, iOS, WIN, Android, and HarmonyOS 

 Transmitter: USB transmitter, HDMI transmitter, and TYPEC transmitter  

 Software Screen casting: WIN Sender Android Sender  

 Airplay: The maximum resolution is 4K, and the maximum number of screen mirroring is 9 

 Wired Screen casting: The HDMI input can be looped out to HDMI output. 

 Byom Application: Support USB camera feedback, USB microphone feedback, and USB 
speaker feedback 

 Screen Touchback: Support 

 USB Playback: Support loop playing of videos and images from USB flash drives •  

 Screen casting Code: Support 

 Mobile Screen casting Dedicated Display Mode: Four-screen display mode in landscape 
and portrait orientation on mobile devices  

 Extended Desktop Screen casting: Support  

 Automatic Full Screen: Support 

 Startup standby screen replacement: Support 

 Multi-screen Same Display: Wireless multi-screen display, wired multicast multi-screen 
display, and RTSP multi-screen display 

 Web Settings: Built-in web back-end 

 Control Software: WIN controller 

 Host Mode: Android controller 

 Power Consumption: The average power consumption shall not exceed 6 watts 
(excluding power supply for external USB cameras and other devices) 

 Size: The dimensions are 180mm x 40mm x 110.9mm (excluding external adhesive rod 
antenna). 

 Temperature Range: Operating temperature range: +5°C to +40°C Storage temperature 
range: -20°C to +60°C 

 Humidity: Operating and storage relative humidity range: 0% to 90% (non-condensing) 

 


